

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.2001 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.08.2026	<u>RRN, J</u> When the matter was taken up for hearing Sri Suman, learned Government Pleader for Services-III, placed a report and submits that all the matters were complied with. For verification and instructions from the learned counsel for respective petitioners, post on 03.09.2026 under the same caption. <u>RRN, J</u> pId	"Transferred IO- Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify"